
Season 2018, Issue 1; 22/03/2018 

LMVCC Newsletter—Fixtures and a New 
Sponsor 

Upcoming Events 

Training continues 

Senior training will take place at 

Finchley Indoor School 

Club Day 

8th July at Rowley Lane 

Archbishop’s XI 

27th August 

Hello all 

 

The committee is delighted to announce that a new sponsorship deal has been agreed with the Jewish 

Chronicle. The JC will appear on all LMVCC shirts and the JC will sponsor our player of the season 

awards. 

 

The JC have also kindly agreed to give LMVCC players a £10 voucher to spend with Gray-Nicolls when 

subscribing to the paper. If you would like to take advantage of this brilliant opportunity, use the code 

provided here to access your voucher for Gray-Nicolls equipment. 

 

The code is: 

 

CRICKET 18 
 

The Jewish Chronicle are Sponsoring LMVCC 

Team When Time 

U9s+U11s Mondays 18:30-19:30 

U13s+U15s Mondays 19:30-20:30 

Seniors Tuesdays 20:00-21:00 

More Information 
on Training 

Where 

 

Yavneh College, 

Hillside Avenue, Boreham-

wood, WD6 1HL. 

 

Any Questions? 

 

Email: lmvcolts@gmail.com 

Phone: Anthony Wise,  

07951 953313  

Fixtures Announced 

The fixtures for all teams have been confirmed. Keep on reading to see when and where each team is 

playing in the first half of the season. 

Date Opposition Venue Time 

Sun 29 Apr 2018 Totteridge Millhillians Away 1pm 

Sun 06 May 2018 Bushey Away 1pm 

Sun 13 May 2018 Uxbridge Casuals CC Away 1pm  

Sun 27 May 2018 Spartan CC Home 1:30pm 

Sun 03 Jun 2018 Brondesbury Eagles Away 1pm  

Sun 10 Jun 2018 Wanstead & Snaresbrook CC Away 1pm 

Sun 17 Jun 2018 UCS Old Boys Home 1pm  

1st XI 

U15 

Date Opposition Venue 

Sun 29 Apr 2018 Mill Hill Village Away 

Sun 06 May 2018 Old Elizabethans Away 

Sun 13 May 2018 Southgate Adelaide Away 

Wed 16 May 2018 Botany Bay Home 

Sun 10 Jun 2018 Mill Hill Village Home  

U13 

Date Opposition Venue 

Thu 26 Apr 2018 Botany Bay Away 

Thu 03 May 2018 Southgate Compton Home 

Thu 10 May 2018 Southgate Adelaide Home 

Thu 31 May 2018 Old Elizabethans Home 

Thu 07 Jun 2018 Botany Bay Home 

U11 

Date Opposition Venue 

Thu 03 May 2018 Southgate CC Away 

Thu 10 May 2018 Old Elizabethans Away 

Thu 17 May 2018 Totteridge Millhillians Home  

Sun 03 Jun 2018 Winchmore Hill Away 

Wed 13 Jun 2018 Southgate CC Home 


